
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                       Date:16th November, 2018. 

 

 

Urgent Instructions for S.Y.B.Com Students (Examination Form Defaulter List):- 

 

This has reference to your online Exam form for S.Y.B.Com Course. Please submit photocopies of 

following documents (i.e. on or before 30
th

 November, 2018) in S.Y.B.Com Class, Room No.100, 1st 

Floor, IDOL Building,University of Mumbai,Kalina Campus, Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400098, 

between 11.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m. (excluding lunch time between 1.00 p.m. to 1.30 p.m.) failing which your 

Examination form will be treated as cancelled and you will not be allowed to appear for the examination. 

 

The Following photocopies are required: 

1. S.Y.B.Com. ExamForm & Payment Receipt.  

2. F.Y.B.Com.& S.Y.B.Com all attempted Statement of Marks. 

3. Gazette copy or Marriage certificate if Name Change. 

4. S.Y.B.Com Identity Card. 

 

The online documents submitted by you are not legible (Note: Do not call us. You have to bring 

your documents for verification at University) Students list is given belo 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                        ____________ 

                                                                                                                             Sr. Clerk 
                                                                               ___________________ 
                                                                                        Head Clerk 

                                         __________________ 
                                                  Assistant Registrar 

    ____________________ 

            I/C Director 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

SYBCOM EXAMINATION FORM DEFAULTER LIST OCTOBER - 2018 
No AppId Name 

1 150771 KESHERVANI PRAVEEN LALAJI SEETA 

2 151351  MEHROZ MOHD IBRAHAM SABINA BANO 

3 152019 KHAIRE RAVINA SUNIL SUCHITA 

4 152632 KINNY KAREN JOSEPH ILEENA 

5 153683 BHOSALE SHILPA SHASHIKANT SMITA 

6 154223 KHOBREKAR ANITA SUMANT SHUBHANGI 

7 154393 GUJRAL HARVEEN GURSHARAN JASVINDER 

8 154853 KHAN NOOR FATIMA AFZAL HUSAIN MAJIDUNNISA 

9 156190 DARJI VAISHALI JASVANT M DARJI MEENA JASVANT DARJI 

10 156362 GAWADE VIKAS SITARAM SAVITRIBAI 

11 156574 KADAM NATHA JAGANNATH SHAHABAI 

12 157088 MENAYE NIKITA SHANTARAM SUBHADRA 

13 157119 GUPTA SANDEEP MITHAILAL GEETADEVI 

14 157291 MATKAR PRANALI SANTOSH SNEHALATA 

15 158003 MULE AJIT BABURAO USHA 

16 158008 PATIL ATISH PRABHAKAR PRAVINA 

17 158366 SHINDE SANJIT SATISH SAVITA 

18 158535 KOLI HARSHAL GORAKHNATH SUGANDHA 

19 159598 JHA SACHIN LALAN JHA MUNDIRIKA DEVI 

20 160487 KALKOTI VIJAY ARVIND USHA 

21 160849 BIRWADKAR PRIYANKA PRAKASH SHEETAL 

22 160881 SHINDE DIPALI MADHUKAR MADURI 

23 164926 SINGH SHIVANI RAJENDRA ANEETA DEVI 

24 165213 RAWOOL NIKHIL BALAKRISHNA KISHORI 

25 165271 GUPTA BADAL RADHESHYAM MANJUDEVI 

26 167561 VALANJU SAIPRASAD BALKRISHNA ANURADHA 

27 168508 SHIRVALKAR SAURABH SURESH MANGAL 

28 168618 SHAIKH MOHD AASIF MOHD AASAR AFROZ 

29 170151 SAWANT AMAR SANJAY NAINA 

30 170449 BHATIA ADITI RAJIV SONALI 

31 172684 MANDAL INDRAJEET ASSIM JAYANTI 

32 173947 KARKAR PRAVIN GANPAT VANDANA 

33 173989 SHELKE PRAKASH DHAU SAVITRI 

34 176400 KAMBLE AKSHAY BHARGAV AARTI 

35 176985 KADAM RENUKA RAMESH RESHMI 

36 179626 DRAVID MANIMARAN KUPPAN VIJAYLAXMI 

37 180481 KHANOLKAR ASHWINI GOVIND KHANOLKAR ASHA  KHANOLKAR 

38 180876 ACHARYA VINOD NANDKUMAR BHARATI 

39 181387 JANI BHAVYATA HITENDRA ASHA 

40 181495 POOJARI BASWARAJ SHIVYOGI AYYAMMA 

41 182398 RATHOD ANKITA JEEVAN ASHA 

42 182488 SANDHU KARANVEER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR 

43 183462 LOBO CLARENCE STANLEY JOYCE 

44 184635 JAMADAR IMRAN MHD YUSUF AMINA 

45 185100 KADAV ASHISH ARUN VASUDHA 

46 187839 MANDORA NARESH BABULAL LEELA 

47 188896 MANDALIYA BRIJESH BHARATKUMAR MEENABEN 

48 189173 HILLALPUR GEETA PANDURANG SHANKARAMMA 

49 193768 PADHY NIRANJAN RAMCHANDRA BHAGYALATA 

50 193829 GOSAVI ANKITA SANTOSH SUPRIYA 

51 196533 SAWANT HARESH RAVINDRA SAWANT UMA 

52 201571 SARMALKAR VIRAJ SHASHIKANT VAISHALI 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No AppId Name 

51 196533 SAWANT HARESH RAVINDRA SAWANT UMA 

52 201571 SARMALKAR VIRAJ SHASHIKANT VAISHALI 

53 201955 LOBO LYNETTE SANTAN MARIA 

54 203367 GHAWARI PRADEEP CHHITASINGH PRAKASHIDEVI 

55 206351 KHAN SHOAB MOHD YUSUF SHAMIM 

56 207634 NAYAK SUDHAKAR JAYRAM JAYA BAI 

57 207824 TUTEJAA VIVEIK AMARJIT SURINDER 

58 207995 MOHITE YOGESH SHANKAR NANDA 

59 209104 SAYYED ALMAS MOHAMMED YUSUF FARZANA 

60 209371 KAMBLE AMBIKA SHANTARAM PORNIMA 

61 212358 JHA POOJA JAYASHANKAR MAMTA 

62 212528 APTE SALIL SUHAS NEELIMA 

63 212716 NIKAM PRIYANKA ROSHAN SUNANDA 

64 243290 SALUNKE AISHWARYA BABASAHEB ASHA 

65 247716 PANGUL SIDDHI VYANKOJI ANURADHA 

66 248194 SHAIKH USMAN AHMED RUKHSANA 

67 257445 PANDEY RAJNEESH SURESHCHANDRA PANDEY SAROJA DEVI 

68 260169 UMBRE RESHMA RAMESH JAYSHREE 

69 263057 GAWDE JUHI SUBHASH KIRAN 

70 265841 GITE ASHUTOSH KISHORE ANUPAMA 
 



Sr.No. Appli ID Full name Case

1 150771 KESHERVANI PRAVEEN LALAJI SEETA REPEATER

2 151351  MEHROZ MOHD IBRAHAM SABINA BANO REPEATER

3 152019 KHAIRE RAVINA SUNIL SUCHITA REPEATER

4 152632 KINNY KAREN JOSEPH ILEENA REPEATER

5 153683 BHOSALE SHILPA SHASHIKANT SMITA REPEATER

6 154223 KHOBREKAR ANITA SUMANT SHUBHANGI REPEATER

7 154393 GUJRAL HARVEEN GURSHARAN JASVINDER REPEATER

8 154853 KHAN NOOR FATIMA AFZAL HUSAIN MAJIDUNNISA REPEATER

9 156190 DARJI VAISHALI JASVANT M DARJI MEENA JASVANT DARJI REPEATER

10 156362 GAWADE VIKAS SITARAM SAVITRIBAI REPEATER

11 156574 KADAM NATHA JAGANNATH SHAHABAI REPEATER

12 157088 MENAYE NIKITA SHANTARAM SUBHADRA REPEATER

13 157119 GUPTA SANDEEP MITHAILAL GEETADEVI REPEATER

14 157291 MATKAR PRANALI SANTOSH SNEHALATA REPEATER

15 158003 MULE AJIT BABURAO USHA REPEATER

16 158008 PATIL ATISH PRABHAKAR PRAVINA REPEATER

17 158366 SHINDE SANJIT SATISH SAVITA REPEATER

18 158535 KOLI HARSHAL GORAKHNATH SUGANDHA REPEATER

19 159598 JHA SACHIN LALAN JHA MUNDIRIKA DEVI REPEATER

20 160487 KALKOTI VIJAY ARVIND USHA REPEATER

21 160849 BIRWADKAR PRIYANKA PRAKASH SHEETAL REPEATER

22 160881 SHINDE DIPALI MADHUKAR MADURI REPEATER

23 164926 SINGH SHIVANI RAJENDRA ANEETA DEVI REPEATER

24 165213 RAWOOL NIKHIL BALAKRISHNA KISHORI REPEATER

25 165271 GUPTA BADAL RADHESHYAM MANJUDEVI REPEATER

26 167561 VALANJU SAIPRASAD BALKRISHNA ANURADHA REPEATER

27 168508 SHIRVALKAR SAURABH SURESH MANGAL REPEATER

28 168618 SHAIKH MOHD AASIF MOHD AASAR AFROZ REPEATER

29 170151 SAWANT AMAR SANJAY NAINA REPEATER

30 170449 BHATIA ADITI RAJIV SONALI REPEATER

31 172684 MANDAL INDRAJEET ASSIM JAYANTI REPEATER

32 173947 KARKAR PRAVIN GANPAT VANDANA REPEATER

33 173989 SHELKE PRAKASH DHAU SAVITRI REPEATER

34 176400 KAMBLE AKSHAY BHARGAV AARTI REPEATER

35 176985 KADAM RENUKA RAMESH RESHMI REPEATER

36 179626 DRAVID MANIMARAN KUPPAN VIJAYLAXMI REPEATER

37 180481 KHANOLKAR ASHWINI GOVIND KHANOLKAR ASHA  KHANOLKAR REPEATER

38 180876 ACHARYA VINOD NANDKUMAR BHARATI REPEATER

39 181387 JANI BHAVYATA HITENDRA ASHA REPEATER

40 181495 POOJARI BASWARAJ SHIVYOGI AYYAMMA REPEATER

41 182398 RATHOD ANKITA JEEVAN ASHA REPEATER

42 182488 SANDHU KARANVEER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR REPEATER

43 183462 LOBO CLARENCE STANLEY JOYCE REPEATER

44 184635 JAMADAR IMRAN MHD YUSUF AMINA REPEATER

45 185100 KADAV ASHISH ARUN VASUDHA REPEATER

46 187839 MANDORA NARESH BABULAL LEELA REPEATER

47 188896 MANDALIYA BRIJESH BHARATKUMAR MEENABEN REPEATER

48 189173 HILLALPUR GEETA PANDURANG SHANKARAMMA REPEATER

49 193768 PADHY NIRANJAN RAMCHANDRA BHAGYALATA REPEATER

50 193829 GOSAVI ANKITA SANTOSH SUPRIYA REPEATER

51 196533 SAWANT HARESH RAVINDRA SAWANT UMA REPEATER

52 201571 SARMALKAR VIRAJ SHASHIKANT VAISHALI REPEATER

53 201955 LOBO LYNETTE SANTAN MARIA REPEATER

54 203367 GHAWARI PRADEEP CHHITASINGH PRAKASHIDEVI REPEATER

55 206351 KHAN SHOAB MOHD YUSUF SHAMIM REPEATER

56 207634 NAYAK SUDHAKAR JAYRAM JAYA BAI REPEATER

57 207824 TUTEJAA VIVEIK AMARJIT SURINDER REPEATER

58 207995 MOHITE YOGESH SHANKAR NANDA REPEATER
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59 209104 SAYYED ALMAS MOHAMMED YUSUF FARZANA REPEATER

60 209371 KAMBLE AMBIKA SHANTARAM PORNIMA REPEATER

61 212358 JHA POOJA JAYASHANKAR MAMTA REPEATER

62 212528 APTE SALIL SUHAS NEELIMA REPEATER

63 212716 NIKAM PRIYANKA ROSHAN SUNANDA REPEATER

64 243290 SALUNKE AISHWARYA BABASAHEB ASHA REPEATER

65 247716 PANGUL SIDDHI VYANKOJI ANURADHA REPEATER

66 248194 SHAIKH USMAN AHMED RUKHSANA REPEATER

67 257445 PANDEY RAJNEESH SURESHCHANDRA PANDEY SAROJA DEVI REPEATER

68 260169 UMBRE RESHMA RAMESH JAYSHREE REPEATER

69 263057 GAWDE JUHI SUBHASH KIRAN REPEATER

70 265841 GITE ASHUTOSH KISHORE ANUPAMA REPEATER
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